Subject to change – C. Gessner R. Minihold 07.2005 – 1MA84
Ref  5 dBm Att  10 dB*
*
*
1 RM
CLRWR
A
SGL

[14] 3GPP TS 25.101; User Equipment (UE) radio transmission and
reception (FDD) (Release 6)
11 Ordering information
Vector Signal Generator
R&S® SMU200A  1141.2005.02
R&S® SMU-B102 Frequency range 100 KHz to 2.2GHz for
1st RF Path
1141.8503.02
R&S® SMU-B103 Frequency range 100 KHz to 3GHz for
1st RF Path
1141.8603.02
R&S® SMU-B104 Frequency range 100 KHz to 4GHz for
1st RF Path
1141.8703.02
R&S® SMU-B106 Frequency range 100 KHz to 6 GHz for
1st RF Path
1141.8803.02
R&S® SMU-B202 Frequency range 100 KHz to 2.2 GHz for
2nd RF Path
1141.9400.02
R&S® SMU-B203 Frequency range 100 KHz to 3 GHz for
2nd RF Path
1141.9500.02
R&S® SMU-B10 Baseband Generator with digital modulation
(realtime) and ARB  (64MSamples)
1141.7007.02
R&S® SMU-B11 Baseband Generator with digital modulation
(realtime) and ARB  (16MSamples)
1159.8411.02
R&S® SMU-B13 Baseband Main Module 1141.8003.02
R&S® SMU-K42 Digital Standard 3GPP FDD 1160.7909.02
R&S® SMU-K43 3GPP FDD Enhanced MS/BS Tests incl. HSDPA 1160.9660.02
R&S® SMU-K20 3GPP FDD incl. HSDPA for WinIQSIM 1160.9460.02
R&S® SMJ100A  1403.4507.02
R&S® SMJ-B103 Frequency range 100 kHz - 3 GHz 1403.8502.02
R&S® SMJ-B106 Frequency range 100 kHz - 6 GHz 1403.8702.02
R&S® SMJ-B10 Baseband Generator with digital modulation